
1 / 2

U-19 Championship
2017/18 6th round, Match #39

Friday, 17.09.2017, 12:00, "Medic", Morshyn. 22°C. Spectators: 200

«Skala» Stryi

2 : 1

«Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv

55 Hudymenko Pavlo
77 Annich Yaroslav
2 Vekliak Bohdan (C)
27 Lutsiv Oleh
18 Tabachynskyi Pavlo
23 Viderskyi Artur
8 Cherepushchak Yurii
99 Hereh Vasyl
14 Fomin Mykyta
9 Korolevych Ihor
10 Ostroverkh Serhii

Substitutes
1 Dutka Roman
88 Hladkovskyi Serhii
4 Alokhin Yaroslav
7 Lukach Mykhailo
5 Bilinskyi Valentyn
33 Tyshkun Mykola
11 Isaiev Mykola

Coach
Bakalov Yurii

1 Strokous Artem
2 Petkus Andrii
15 Kolesnyk Bohdan
44 Liubimov Radyvon
14 Deriapa Denys
18 Yakovets Oleh (C)
6 Shevchenko Dmytro
16 Kryvda Oleh
25 Hromok Denys
10 Tulin Dmytro
19 Viner Oleksandr

Substitutes
12 Kosiakov Dmytr
9 Ivaniuk Oleksandr
13 Perepelytsia Illia
8 Mazur Dmytro
5 Freishmidt Yurii
96 Petrenko Ivan
20 Yatsiuchenko Oleksandr

Coach
Len Yurii

Referee:
Horban Ihor
Assistant 1:
Fedunets Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Khasanov Pavlo
4th Official:
Lapko Stepan
Referee Observer:
Kuvik Ivan
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U-19 Championship, 2017/18, 6th round, Match #39
Friday, 17.09.2017, 12:00, "Medic", Morshyn. 22°C. Spectators: 200

«Skala» Stryi 2 : 1 «Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv
99 Hereh Vasyl 10'

21' 19 Viner Oleksandr

28' 10 Tulin Dmytro
14 Fomin Mykyta
11 Isaiev Mykola 46'

55' 15 Kolesnyk Bohdan

57' 19 Viner Oleksandr
96 Petrenko Ivan

11 Isaiev Mykola 62'

2 Vekliak Bohdan 65'

68' 14 Deriapa Denys
8 Mazur Dmytro

99 Hereh Vasyl
33 Tyshkun Mykola 68'

68' 2 Petkus Andrii

10 Ostroverkh Serhii
7 Lukach Mykhailo 69'

71' 18 Yakovets Oleh

75' 8 Mazur Dmytro

7 Lukach Mykhailo 87'

88' 25 Hromok Denys
20 Yatsiuchenko Oleksandr

90+2' 8 Mazur Dmytro
13 Perepelytsia Illia

Legend
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